
POBCO Representative Sites
Find our reps in your area

Benson Engineering
www.bensonengineering.com

Crenshaw, Crowe & Associates, LLC.

DJ Reps LLC

Industrial Global Access, Ltd.
*All of Latin America

Industrial Sales Associates, Inc
www.indsales.com

Luck Industral Sales, Inc.
www.luckindustrialsales.com

Midwest P.T. Sales
www.midwestptsales.com

Pro-Power Associates, Inc.
www.propowerreps.com

SKA Simpson & Associates
www.skadrives.com

Technical Partners Group
www.technicalpartnersgroup.com

TGB Industrial Sales
www.tgbindustrial.com

For more information visit:  
www.pobcoplastics.com
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Pro-Power Associates, Inc.
www.propowerreps.com

TERRITORY: �NORTHERN / UPSTATE NEW YORK & WESTERN 
PENNSYLVANIA

	- Donald R. Sutfin at don@propowerreps.com
	- Brandan Siwa at brandan@propowerreps.com
	- Ryan J Van Damme at ryan@propowerreps.com

SKA Simpson & Associates
www.skadrives.com

TERRITORY: ALABAMA, GEORGIA, MISSISSIPPI & TENNESSEE
	- Andy Simpson at andy@skadrives.com
	- Brian Ankrom at brian@skadrives.com
	- Will Madison at will@skadrives.com
	- Zach Dorsey at zach@skadrives.com

Technical Partners Group
www.technicalpartnersgroup.com

TERRITORY: �EAST IOWA, NO. ILLINOIS, MICHIGAN (UPPER 
PENINSULA), MINNESOTA, NORTH DAKOTA, SOUTH 
DAKOTA & WISCONSIN

	- Tom Carlson at at tcarlson@tpg-reps.com

TERRITORY: NORTHEASTERN MINNESOTA & NO. WISCONSIN
	- Kyle Franklin at kfranklin@tpg-reps.com

TERRITORY: SOUTHEASTERN MINNESOTA & EAST IOWA
	- Jeff Seifert at jseifert@tpg-reps.com

TERRITORY: �NORTH DAKOTA, SOUTH DAKOTA & WESTERN 
MINNESOTA

	- Isak Keskitalo at isak@tpg-reps.com

TERRITORY: SOUTHERN WISCONSIN & NORTHERN ILLINOIS
	- Kurt McMahon at kurtm@tpg-reps.com

TERRITORY: �EAST IOWA, NO. ILLINOIS, MICHIGAN (UPPER 
PENINSULA), MINNESOTA, NORTH DAKOTA, SOUTH 
DAKOTA & WISCONSIN

	- Vicki Armstrong at varmstrong@tpg-reps.com

TGB Industrial Sales
www.tgbindustrial.com

TERRITORY: �DELAWARE, MARYLAND, NEW JERSEY, SO. NEW 
YORK (NYC, LONG ISLAND & PRINCESS COUNTY), 
EASTERN PENNSYLVANIA & VIRGINIA

	- �Justin Bond at justin@tgbindustrial.com
	- Ryan Wolkowicz at ryan@tgbindustrial.com
	- Drew Myers at drew@tgbindustrial.com
	- Patrick J. McKee at patrick@tgbindustrial.com

Benson Engineering Company
www.bensonengineering.com

TERRITORY: �OKLAHOMA CITY, AUSTIN, SAN ANTONIO, VALLEY & NORTH 
TEXAS AREAS

	-  Alan Hobbs at alan.hobbs@bensonengineering.com

TERRITORY: HOUSTON, SO. LOUISIANA, WEST TEXAS & NORTH TEXAS AREAS
	- Curt Benson at curt.benson@bensonengineering.com

TERRITORY: �EAST TEXAS, NO. LOUISIANA, ARKANSAS, TULSA (EAST OK) & 
NORTH TEXAS AREAS

	-  Marc Mason at marc.mason@bensonengineering.com

TERRITORY: KANSAS, NEBRASKA, MISSOURI, SO. ILLINOIS & WEST IOWA
	- David Wittman at david.wittman@bensonengineering.com

Crenshaw, Crowe & Associates, LLC.
TERRITORY: FLORIDA & PUERTO RICO
	- David Crowe at david@crenshawcrowe.com
	- Patrick B. Crenshaw at pat@crenshawcrowe.com

DJ Reps LLC

TERRITORY: NO. CALIFORNIA, HAWAII & NO. NEVADA
	- Dale Jackson at Dale@DJ-Reps.com

TERRITORY: ARIZONA, SO. CALIFORNIA & SO. NEVADA
	- Gus Diaz at GDiaz@DJ-Reps.com

TERRITORY: ARIZONA, SO. CALIFORNIA & SO. NEVADA
	- Jesse Horta at Jesse@DJ-Reps.com

TERRITORY: NO. CALIFORNIA AND NO. NEVADA
	- Justin Torres at Justin@DJ-Reps.com

TERRITORY: IDAHO, OREGON & WASHINGTON
	- David Zavala at David@DJ-Reps.com

Industrial Global Access, Ltd.

TERRITORY: LATIN AMERICA
	- John Hill at john@industrialglobalaccess.com

Industrial Sales Associates, Inc
www.indsales.com

TERRITORY: INDIANA & KENTUCKY
	- �Luke Deering at luke@indsales.us
	- Rich Deering at rich@indsales.us
	- Tony Schlichte at tony@indsales.us

Luck Industral Sales, Inc.
www.luckindustrialsales.com

TERRITORY: NEW ENGLAND
	- Eric Luck at eluck@verizon.net

Midwest P.T. Sales
www.midwestptsales.com

TERRITORY: MICHIGAN
	- Nate Pariseau: npariseau@midwestptsales.com
	- Jerry Rhodes: jrhodes@midwestptsales.com
	- Dave Beane: dbeane@midwestptsales.com
	- Allen Smith: asmith@midwestptsales.com

TERRITORY: OHIO
	- Ken Reinhart: kreinhart@midwestptsales.com

POBCO Europe
www.pobco.dk
 Peter Carlsen at pkc@pobco.dk For more information visit: 

www.pobcoplastics.com/representative_sites.htm


